The AD670 is a powerful reverse circulation hammer ideal for
deep hole exploration drilling in any environment. Comprehensive
performance enhancements have equipped this hammer with
maximal airflow, greatly increasing flushing capabilities at any
pressure.
Our bestselling RC Hammer, the AD670 is capable of drilling deeply
through soft and difficult rock formations on low to high air pressures.
With the advantage of a top loading inner tube and minimal internal

Schramm Australia
54 Banksia Road
Welshpool, WA 6106
AUSTRALIA
Phone +61 8 9334-5900
Fax +61 8 9334-5910
Hammers & Bits
60 Paramount Dr.
Wangara, WA 6065
AUSTRALIA
Phone  +61 8 9302-5317
Fax +61 8 9302-3715
HAMMER MODEL SIZE PART NUMBER GAUGE CARBIDES FACE CARBIDES WEIGHT
AD670
BIT RETENTION
137 mm 5-3/8 in B670137DC 8 X 5/8 in 6 X 5/8 & 3 X 9/16 in 18.2 kg 40.1 lb
140 mm 5-1/2 in B670140DC 8 X 5/8 in 6 X 5/8 & 3 X 9/16 in 18.3 kg 40.4 lb
143 mm 5-5/8 in B670143DC 8 X 5/8 in 6 X 5/8 & 3 X 9/16 in 18.4 kg 40.6 lb
146 mm 5-3/4 in B670146DC 8 X 5/8 in 6 X 5/8 & 3 X 9/16 in 18.5 kg 40.8 lb
PCD BITS
140 mm 5-1/2 in B670140DC-DE 8 X 5/8 in 6 X 5/8 & 3 X 9/16 in 18.3 kg 40.4 lb
140 mm 5-1/2 in B670140DC-DA 8 X 5/8 in 6 X 5/8 & 3 X 9/16 in 18.3 kg 40.4 lb
140 mm 5-1/2 in B670140DC-DAT 8 X 5/8 in 6 X 5/8 & 3 X 9/16 in 18.3 kg 40.4 lb
143 mm 5-5/8 in B670143DC-DE 8 X 5/8 in 6 X 5/8 & 3 X 9/16 in 18.4 kg 40.6 lb
143 mm 5-5/8 in B670143DC-DA 8 X 5/8 in 6 X 5/8 & 3 X 9/16 in 18.4 kg 40.6 lb
143 mm 5-5/8 in B670143DC-DAT 8 X 5/8 in 6 X 5/8 & 3 X 9/16 in 18.4 kg 40.6 lb
COLLARING BIT
165 mm 6-1/2 in B670165RC 8 X 5/8 in 10 X 5/8 in 18.9 kg 41.7 lb
191 mm 7-1/2 in B670191RC 8 X 5/8 in 10 X 5/8 in 23.4 kg 51.6 lb
HAMMER MODEL SLEEVE PART NUMBER SLEEVE FINISH DIAMETER SUIT BIT SIZE WEIGHT PERCUSSION BIT PART NO.
AD670
*Note: Outside
diameter of all
sleeves is 1.6 mm
(1/16 in) smaller
than the nominal
bit diameter.
670920-01 134 mm 137 mm (5-3/8 in) 2 kg B670137DC
670920-03 134.9 mm 137 mm (5-3/8 in) 2.1 kg B670137DC
670920-04 137 mm 140 mm (5-3/8 in) 2.6 kg B670140DC
670920-05 138.1 mm 140 mm (5-1/2 in) 2.7 kg B670140DC
670920-06 139.7 mm 141 mm (5-9/16 in) 3 kg B670141DC
670920-07 141.3 mm 143 mm (5-5/8 in) 3.4 kg B670143DC
670920-08 142 mm 143 mm (5-5/8 in) 3.5 kg B670143DC
670920-09 144.5 mm 146 mm (5-3/4 in) 4 kg B670146DC
670920-163 163 mm 165 mm (6-1/2 in) 3.3 kg B670165RC